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Rank NOC Name (YoB)

Figure 1

Straight Ballet 

Leg

Figure 2

Barracuda

Figure 3

Kip

Figure 4

Swanita 

Spinning 180° Total
Pen

(incl)
Points   Behind

69.4870 C

1 Limmat-Nixen Zürich KEELY Leia (2014) 10.5280 13.5000 10.0480 13.8700 69.4870 0.0000

2 Genève Natation 1885 MARCOTTI Beatrice (2014) 10.9120 12.4200 10.3680 12.8440 67.4551 2.0319

3 Morges Natation RONCI Jaya (2014) 10.0480 12.7800 9.9840 13.6040 67.2696 2.2174

4 Limmat-Nixen Zürich LAFOSSE Margot (2014) 10.0160 13.4640 9.5040 12.6920 66.1971 3.2899

5 Morges Natation MORIN Rebecca (2015) 10.2720 12.1680 9.1200 13.0340 64.6290 4.8580

6 Morges Natation SCALIA Giada (2014) 10.0160 10.6200 10.2080 12.8440 63.3159 6.1711

7 Artistic Swimming Bern ZIEGLER Emily (2015) 10.5920 11.5200 10.1120 11.3240 63.1130 6.3740

8 Limmat-Nixen Zürich GEORGI Giada (2014) 9.9840 12.1680 8.8640 12.4260 62.9594 6.5276

9 Lugano Aquatics ASSANDRI Giulia (2014) 9.9200 11.0520 10.0480 12.3120 62.8000 6.6870

10 Morges Natation DE PAOLI Nicolò (2015) 9.8880 11.3040 9.9840 11.8180 62.3101 7.1769

11 Lausanne Aquatique DROZ Amélie (2014) 10.4320 11.6640 9.1200 11.5140 61.9275 7.5595

12 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs KALBERER Soraya (2015) 9.4720 12.0240 8.8640 12.0080 61.4029 8.0841

13 Genève Natation 1885 USHAKOVA Ekaterina (2014) 9.6960 11.1960 9.5040 11.8560 61.2348 8.2522

14 Limmat-Nixen Zürich BIENEK Victoria (2014) 9.0560 11.4480 9.2480 12.3120 60.9623 8.5247

15 Genève Natation 1885 ZINGER Sofia (2015) 9.1520 12.1680 9.1840 11.0580 60.2348 9.2522

16 Limmat-Nixen Zürich MATHYS Lorena (2014) 9.5680 11.4120 9.2480 11.1720 60.0000 9.4870

17 Genève Natation 1885 SICHKA Erica (2014) 10.0480 11.4480 8.8320 11.0580 59.9797 9.5073

18 Montreux Natation BOUGOUIN Amélie (2015) 10.0480 10.7280 9.1520 11.7420 59.3913 1.0 10.0957

19 Cercle des Nageurs Monthey USMANOVA Xenia (2014) 9.8240 10.6200 8.9280 11.5140 59.2551 10.2319

20 Basel Aquatics REICHENBACH Anna (2014) 10.5920 11.3760 8.3520 10.0320 58.4812 11.0058

21 Basel Aquatics ELRAFIE Farida (2014) 9.4080 11.6640 8.5120 10.6020 58.2406 11.2464

22 Limmat-Nixen Zürich KUKSHYN Anna (2016) 9.3440 11.0880 8.6720 11.0200 58.1507 11.3363

23 Montreux Natation PUYAL Manon (2015) 9.6320 10.8360 8.7040 10.9440 58.1391 11.3479

24 Limmat-Nixen Zürich HÄFLIGER Louise (2015) 8.7360 11.5560 8.4800 11.3240 58.1101 11.3769

25 Swim Regio Solothurn NUSSBAUMER Elin (2014) 9.5360 11.0520 8.9600 10.2600 57.6928 11.7942

26 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs FISCHER Anna (2015) 8.4480 10.8000 9.1200 11.3240 57.5246 11.9624

27 Montreux Natation BROWN Molly (2014) 9.4400 9.5760 8.8000 11.7800 57.3855 12.1015

28 Artistic Swimming Bern BEREZA Eva (2014) 8.7040 11.0520 8.4480 10.9060 56.6812 12.8058

29 Artistic Swimming Bern BONGNI Elin (2014) 8.6400 11.3040 8.5120 10.6400 56.6609 12.8261

30 Basel Aquatics JAQUET Lucie (2014) 9.0560 11.0160 8.2240 10.7540 56.5942 12.8928

31 Montreux Natation MAHMOUD Jana (2016) 8.9600 11.2680 8.2240 10.5260 56.4899 12.9971

32 Genève Natation 1885 SILVA Camila (2014) 8.6400 9.9720 8.9280 11.3620 56.3797 13.1073

33 Morges Natation VELAYUDHAN Aarya (2016) 8.1600 11.1960 9.1520 10.3740 56.3507 13.1363

34 Cercle des Nageurs de Sion PRALONG Léonie (2014) 8.6720 11.0160 8.6720 10.4120 56.1913 13.2957

35 Limmat-Nixen Zürich RIMA Selina (2014) 8.8000 10.6200 8.7040 10.4880 55.9594 13.5276

36 Basel Aquatics GALINA Varvara (2015) 8.3840 11.1960 8.3840 10.4880 55.7275 13.7595

37 Basel Aquatics ONOFRESCU Sophie (2015) 7.7120 10.9440 8.1920 11.5900 55.7072 13.7798

38 Limmat-Nixen Zürich VICENS ERROI Gemma (2015) 9.2160 10.1880 8.1280 10.8300 55.5971 13.8899

39 Basel Aquatics NUNEZ GARCIA Sacha (2015) 8.6080 10.2240 8.7040 10.7160 55.4377 14.0493

40 Limmat-Nixen Zürich LIENHART Penelope (2014) 7.9040 11.0160 8.4480 10.8680 55.4145 14.0725

41 Genève Natation 1885 DELAVY Nina (2015) 9.2160 9.6840 9.2160 9.9560 55.1768 14.3102

42 Genève Natation 1885 OSBORNE Malina (2015) 8.8000 9.5400 8.9920 10.7160 55.1420 14.3450

43 Lausanne Aquatique FERREIRA RODRIGUES Serena (2014) 9.6320 10.3320 8.3840 9.5760 54.9623 14.5247

44 Limmat-Nixen Zürich PRONCHENKOVA Vera (2015) 7.8720 11.1960 8.2560 9.9560 54.0290 15.4580

45 Lausanne Aquatique LÉDERREY Sophie (2016) 8.5760 11.1600 8.5760 8.9680 54.0290 15.4580

46 Lugano Aquatics ROGGIANI Sveva (2015) 8.4160 10.6560 8.0960 10.0700 53.9681 15.5189

47 Limmat-Nixen Zürich ROSELLO PASTOR Alba (2015) 8.8960 10.5120 7.8720 9.9180 53.9101 15.5769

48 Artistic Swimming Bern CLAVEL Margot (2015) 8.4800 10.2960 7.6480 10.5260 53.5507 15.9363

49 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs BERTSCH Olivia (2015) 8.4480 9.7200 8.6400 9.9940 53.3362 16.1508

50 Artistic Swimming Bern SHERSTNIAKOVA Melaniia (2015) 8.4160 10.7640 8.0000 9.5380 53.2145 16.2725

51 Artistic Swimming Bern BERNARDINI Sophia (2016) 8.1280 10.4760 7.5840 10.3360 52.9333 16.5537

52 Morges Natation BERNARDO Julia (2014) 8.3200 9.5760 8.5440 10.0700 52.9130 16.5740

53 Lausanne Aquatique BUTCHER COMAS Aina (2015) 8.8960 9.1440 8.2240 10.2220 52.8783 16.6087

54 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs PLANITZER Nea (2016) 7.8720 10.4760 7.7120 10.3740 52.8029 16.6841

55 Swim Regio Solothurn NEUFELD Maria (2014) 8.5440 10.5480 8.0960 9.1960 52.7304 16.7566
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56 Limmat-Nixen Zürich RUDOLF Alexandra (2015) 7.5200 10.2960 7.9040 10.5260 52.5304 16.9566

57 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs BECK Tiana (2016) 8.4800 10.0800 7.7760 9.7280 52.2667 17.2203

58 Lugano Aquatics BARENGO Antonella (2015) 7.2640 10.5120 8.3520 9.8040 52.0754 17.4116

59 Basel Aquatics AVCIK Ela (2015) 8.7360 10.5480 7.3280 9.3100 52.0609 17.4261

60 Red-Fish Neuchâtel MANESSE Jade (2015) 6.8800 11.1960 7.2960 10.4880 51.9710 17.5160

61 Genève Natation 1885 GUICHOUD Nora (2015) 8.1280 10.3680 7.4240 9.7660 51.7188 17.7682

62 Lausanne Aquatique ZONGO Joana (2015) 8.5440 9.0360 7.5200 10.3740 51.4116 18.0754

63 Vernier Aquatics KERN Leslie Janeth (2014) 8.5440 10.3680 7.4240 9.0060 51.2203 18.2667

64 Limmat-Nixen Zürich MORRIS Alice (2015) 8.4160 10.0080 7.5200 9.2720 51.0377 18.4493

65 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs CHEUNG Joy (2015) 7.6800 10.1160 7.6480 9.7660 51.0290 18.4580

66 Genève Natation 1885 FISH Luciana (2015) 8.7360 9.9720 7.8080 8.4740 50.7101 18.7769

67 Lugano Aquatics GODI Gaia (2015) 7.5520 9.7560 7.7760 9.8800 50.6725 18.8145

68 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs REICHERT Elisabeth (2015) 7.7120 10.0080 7.7440 9.1960 50.2319 19.2551

69 Limmat-Nixen Zürich WÜRFL Matilda (2016) 7.6160 9.9720 7.2640 9.5760 49.8957 19.5913

70 Limmat-Nixen Zürich TREMBLAY Helena (2016) 8.5760 8.4600 8.2560 9.1200 49.8725 19.6145

71 Limmat-Nixen Zürich CORZUN Eva (2014) 8.4480 8.6760 7.8400 9.3480 49.7275 19.7595

72 Montreux Natation GAMAL Giada (2015) 7.4560 10.2600 8.6400 8.5120 49.5333 1.0 19.9537

73 Basel Aquatics STAHL Aurelie (2015) 8.3520 9.8280 6.8480 8.9680 49.2696 20.2174

74 Genève Natation 1885 IVALDI Sofia (2015) 8.8320 10.2960 7.5520 7.2960 49.2406 20.2464

75 Vernier Aquatics STAFFIERI Cassandra (2015) 7.7440 9.3600 8.0960 8.6260 49.0232 20.4638

76 Red-Fish Neuchâtel FLÜCKIGER Rebecca (2016) 7.5200 9.9000 7.3920 9.0060 49.0116 20.4754

77 Artistic Swimming Bern BERNARDINI Daniela (2016) 6.4960 9.9360 7.7760 9.2340 48.4667 21.0203

78 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs GANTENBEIN Ronja (2016) 8.4480 8.1360 7.7120 9.0820 48.3739 21.1131

79 Limmat-Nixen Zürich CASUTT Livia (2015) 7.7760 10.4040 7.2000 7.9800 48.3478 21.1392

80 Vernier Aquatics SNOWDEN Emy (2015) 7.3920 9.4680 8.0000 8.4740 48.3101 21.1769

81 Vernier Aquatics TEODORO BARALDI Valenthina (2015) 7.8400 8.8560 7.6160 8.7400 47.9014 21.5856

82 Basel Aquatics JEGER Ayla (2016) 7.8720 10.9080 6.7840 7.4860 47.8986 21.5884

83 Swim Regio Solothurn LENA Eleni (2014) 7.5520 8.8200 7.2960 9.2340 47.6841 21.8029

84 Montreux Natation AMARAL Marie (2015) 7.4560 9.0360 7.7760 8.3600 47.2870 22.2000

85 Basel Aquatics CSONKA Borbála (2016) 6.9760 9.8280 7.1360 8.6260 47.1971 22.2899

86 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs HOBI Laura (2015) 8.7040 8.7120 7.1680 7.6380 46.6986 22.7884

87 Swim Regio Solothurn HARISSE Diana (2014) 7.0720 9.0720 7.2960 8.6640 46.5275 22.9595

88 Limmat-Nixen Zürich CVENGROŠOVÁ Nela (2015) 8.5760 8.8560 5.3440 9.2720 46.4464 23.0406

89 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs KRÖNERT Ivy Kira (2015) 7.6480 8.8560 7.1680 8.3220 46.3681 23.1189

90 Morges Natation DEPALLENS Alyson (2016) 6.5920 8.8920 7.3600 8.9680 46.1043 23.3827

91 Lugano Aquatics BELLATI Aurora (2015) 7.4880 9.0720 7.2640 7.9800 46.0928 23.3942

92 Vernier Aquatics BELHASSAN Halima (2014) 8.8000 7.8840 7.1040 7.7520 45.7101 23.7769

93 Limmat-Nixen Zürich CLEMENT Geneviève (2015) 6.2080 9.7920 6.7520 8.7020 45.5855 23.9015

94 Swim Regio Solothurn SCHEIDEGGER Juna (2015) 7.7440 6.2640 8.0000 8.9300 44.8377 24.6493

95 Swim Regio Solothurn SCHÜTZ Larissa (2016) 5.6960 9.3960 6.1440 9.5760 44.6551 24.8319

96 Basel Aquatics PLATTNER Annika (2015) 7.0720 10.8720 6.2720 6.3460 44.2928 25.1942

97 Lugano Aquatics MEIER Marine Evelyn (2015) 7.7120 7.4160 7.1040 7.7900 43.5101 25.9769

98 Vernier Aquatics BITSADZE-OZCAN Manoni (2014) 7.8080 9.1800 5.8560 7.1060 43.4058 26.0812

99 Vernier Aquatics LE MERCIER Lilou (2014) 7.2960 8.5320 5.9520 7.2580 42.0841 27.4029

100 Schwimmclub Flös Buchs REIFSCHNEIDER Marie Louise (2015) 7.1360 7.2720 6.4320 8.0940 41.9333 27.5537

101 Swim Regio Solothurn LOMBARDI Milla (2016) 6.9760 8.5680 7.2320 5.7380 41.3246 28.1624

102 Lugano Aquatics KURMANAEVA Daria (2015) 5.8240 8.8200 6.5280 5.8900 39.2203 30.2667
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